

M.B. No - 231

Schedule XIV - Form No. 100

Area Mahabharata to Loknigraha Akshar

For the use of

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

April 2017

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: -					
From Nahaspur					
To Lohiya tola Akori					
Contractor Name -					
Anil Roy					
Agreement no: -					
18/MMC/54/SB/2020-2021					
Date of work start: -					
30/1/21					
Time of Completion: -					
29/1/22					
Measurement -					
Nil					
By					
30/1/21					
22					
30/1/21					
A-E					

Abstract of Vm

- (1) Working benchmark/Reference pillar
 - City vide item no (1) - P(6) ab + m/s
 - Benchmark pillar - 1 no @ Rs 3470.87 - Rs 3471 = 1
 - Reference pillar - 2 no @ Rs 1551.72 - Rs 3102 = 0
- (2) Clearing & Grubbing road
 - land
 - City vide item no (1) - P(1) ab + m/s
 - 0.42 Hect @ Rs 52970.23 - Rs 22248 = 0
- (3) Const. of embankment with approved material
 - City vide item no (1) - P(2) ab + m/s
 - + item no (3) - P(6) ab + m/s
 - 1.478 m² @ Rs 190.36 - Rs 28130 = 0
- (4) Subgrades earth on shoulder
 - City vide item no (1) - P(2) ab + m/s
 - 1.4950 m² @ Rs 192.04 - Rs 28710 = 0
- (5) Concrete sub-base with well graded material

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Cylinder item (C) - P(2)					
221 sqm @ Rs 1995.82 - Rs					451099 = 1
(1) Granite sub base					
(2) Binding and Compacting					
(3) stone aggregate					
Cylinder item (F) - P(3) of m/s					
170.64 m @ Rs 2988.21 - Rs					509908 = 10
(1) Binding concrete bed					
Cylinder item no (5) - P(3) + item (5) - P(6)					
361.04 m @ Rs 6185.02 - Rs					2250867 = 11
(1) Road shoulder					
Cylinder item (4) - P(5)					
295 m @ Rs 459.43 - Rs					135532 = 10
(2) Binding K m stone					
Cylinder item no (1, 1) - P(7)					
(1) Binding K m stone - 2 no @ Rs 1911.18 - Rs					3822 = 10
(1) 200 mm stone - 2 no @ Rs 547.13 - Rs					7094 = 10
(1) Binding & Binding logs of					
Project					
Cylinder item no (9) - P(3) + item (7) - P(7)					
4 no @ Rs 9413 - Rs					37650 = 10
(11) Boundary pillar					
Cylinder item no (8) - P(7)					
8 no @ Rs 479.56 - Rs					3836 = 10
(12) Rebar - Reinforced traffic sign					
Cylinder item no (9) - P(7) of m/s					
(1) 600 mm bar					
2 no @ Rs 3571.80 - Rs					7144 = 10
(1) 600 mm circular					
2 no @ Rs 4796.65 - Rs					9593 = 10
(11) 600 mm x 450 mm steel					
2 no @ Rs 4671.27 - Rs					9343 = 10
(12) 900 mm side of tagon					
2 no @ Rs 8548.38 - Rs					17097 = 10
(13) Road marking					
Cylinder item no (10) - P(7) of m/s					
119 m @ Rs 810.76 - Rs					96480 = 10
(14) Plastic H.P. Cement					
Cylinder item no (14) - P(1, 2) of m/s					
480 m @ Rs 279.00 - Rs					8317 = 10

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner